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SECTION - I (38 Marks)

1 Long Essay : (Any 1 out of 2) 1x15=15

(1)

@)

(A) Define Labyrinthitis

(B) Pathophysiology of Labyrinthitis

(C) Nursing Management of Labyrinthitis
(A) Define Head Injury

(B) Pathophysiology of Head Injury

®w Ot N o Ot

(C) Management of Head Injury

2  Write Short Essay : (Any 3 out of 5) 3x5=15

(1)
2)
(3)
(4)
()

Mastoiditis

Toxic Shock Syndrome
Brain Ascess

GBS

Premenstrual Syndrome

3 Short Answers : (Any 4 out of 6) 4x2=8

(1)
2)
3)
(4)
()
(6)

Ossiculoplasty

Glasgow Coma Scale

Define Chorea

Delirium

List out the Barrier Methods of Contraceptives

Cosmetic Surgery for Burns
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SECTION - II (37 Marks)

4 Long Essay (Any I out of 2) 1x10=10
(1) Principles of Disaster Management

(2) (a) Define Ototoxicity 2

(b) List out Ototoxic Agents 5

(¢) Nursing Management of Ototoxicity 8

5 Write Short Essay (Any 3 out of 5) 3x5=15

(1) Legal Aspects of disaster Management
(2) Vaginitis

(3) Refractive Errors

(4) Bites

(5) Concepts and Theories of Ageing

6  Briefly answer (Compulsory) 6x2=12
(1) Triage
(2) Peritonsilar abscess
(3) Chemotherapy
(4) Genetherapy
(5) Neurocysticercosis

(6) Hearing Aids
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